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Anlage
Jahnstr. 88, 70597 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Jahnstr. 88, 70597 Stuttgart
G 0711 762980 m 01727206417 thomas.buerkle@tecwaldau.de

Sportwart/in
Birkle, Thomas
T 0172 7206417 thomas.buerkle@tecwaldau.de

Jugendwart/in

Mdller, Oliver
T 0170 6623396 Dr.oliver.mueller@web.de
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Damen 40 1 (4er)
MF: Barbara Luhrs; T 07114792242
mlbl62@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
1 Hellstern, Simone Gabriela

Steiner, Kerstin

Grenz, Anja

Veil, Katja
Wassertheurer, Anja
Bley, Andrea

Lahrs, Barbara
Déttinger, Karin

Kolb, Almut

Jung, Annika

Dr. Muller-Bokeler, Maja
Breuninger, Anja
Scheuermann, Denise
Hirano-Keppler, Akiko (JPN*)
Holtz, Stefanie

Hahn, Nicole
Meschenmoser, Sandra
Gotzenberger, Silke
Stein, Susanne
Heudorf, Saskia
Stumpf, Bettina

Haas, Sabine

23 Wiedemann, Silke
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
26350591

27550087
27001558
26951698
26550167
26051542
26550972
27001557
26350459
27101491
27401498
27252390
27351550
26452845
27450565
27351532
26953761
27550729
26952293
27650426
25802126
27252398
26952740

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK7,0 D40/
D55
LK9,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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